
Planning Commission 
Submittal Deadline Schedule 2012

PC Submittal
Month Meeting Date Deadline
Jan. ‘12 Tues. 1/24/12 12/14/11

Wed.  1/25/12

Feb. ‘12 Tues. 2/28/12 1/27/12
Wed.  2/29/12

Mar. ‘12 Tues.  3/27/12 2/24/12
Wed.  3/28/12

Apr. ‘12 Tues.  4/24/12 3/23/12
Wed.  4/25/12

May ‘12 Tues.  5/22/12 4/20/12
Wed.  5/23/12

Jun. ‘12 Tues.  6/26/12 5/25/12
Wed.  6/27/12

Jul. ‘12 Tues.  7/24/12 6/22/12
Wed.  7/25/12

Aug. ‘12 Tues. 8/28/12 7/27/12
Wed.  8/29/12

Sep. ‘12 Tues. 9/25/12 8/24/12
Wed.  9/26/12

Oct. ‘12 Tues. 10/23/12 9/21/12
Wed.  10/24/12

Nov. ‘12 Tues.  11/27/12* 10/26/12
Wed.  11/28/12*

Dec. ‘12 no meeting n/a

*Meeting date may change due to Thanksgiving holiday.


